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Berk-Tek Fiber Simplification Part Number Guide

LEVITON’S BERK-TEK PART #                                 LEVITON’S BERK-TEK DESCRIPTION

Mu l t imode  T igh t  Bu f fe r  OM3

PDP006EB3010/25 - I /O -C4 (AQU)

PDP012EB3010/25 - I /O -C4 (AQU)

PDP024EB3010/25 - I /O -C4 (AQU) 24 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum
50 µm-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

6 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum
50 µm-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

12 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum
50 µm-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

S ing le -Mode  T igh t  Bu f fe r  OS2

PDP006AB0707 - I /O -C4 (YEL )

PDP012AB0707 - I /O -C4 (YEL )

PDP024AB0707 -  I /O -C4 (YEL )
24 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum

Single Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket

6 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum
Single Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket

12 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum
Single Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, Yellow Jacket

Mu l t imode  T igh t  Bu f fe r  OM4

PDP006FB3010/F5 - I /O -C4 (AQU)

PDP012FB3010/F5 - I /O -C4 (AQU)

PDP024FB3010/F5 - I /O -C4 (AQU) 24 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum
50 µm-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

6 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum
50 µm-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket

12 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum
50 µm-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua Jacket
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Berk-Tek Fiber Simplification Part Number Guide
LEVITON’S BERK-TEK PART #                                 LEVITON’S BERK-TEK DESCRIPTION

Mu l t imode  T igh t  Bu f fe r  OM3  –  I n te r l o ck  A rmor

PDPK006EB3010/25 - I /O -C4C5 (AQU)

PDPK012EB3010/25 - I /O -C4C5 (AQU)

PDPK024EB3010/25 - I /O -C4C5 (AQU)
24 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum, Interlock 

Armored, 50 µm-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua 
Jacket

6 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum, Interlock 
Armored, 50 µm-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua 

Jacket

12 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum, Interlock 
Armored, 50 µm-OM3, Indoor/Outdoor, Aqua 

Jacket

S ing le -Mode  T igh t  Bu f fe r  OS2  –  I n te r l o ck  A rmor

PDPK006AB0707 - I /O -C4C5 (YEL )

PDPK012AB0707 - I /O -C4C5 (YEL )

PDPK024AB0707 - I /O -C4C5 (YEL ) 24 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum, Interlock 
Armored, Single-Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, 

Yellow Jacket

6 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum, Interlock 
Armored, Single-Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, 

Yellow Jacket

12 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum, Interlock 
Armored, Single-Mode, Indoor/Outdoor, 

Yellow Jacket

Mu l t imode  T igh t  Bu f fe r  OM4 –  I n te r l o ck  A rmor

PDPK006FB3010/F5 - I /O -C4C5 (AQU)

PDPK012FB3010/F5 - I /O -C4C5 (AQU)

PDPK024FB3010/F5 - I /O -C4C5 (AQU)
24 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum, Interlock 

Armored, 50 µm-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, 
Aqua Jacket

6 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum, Interlock 
Armored, 50 µm-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, 

Aqua Jacket

12 Fiber Tight Buffered, Plenum, Interlock 
Armored, 50 µm-OM4, Indoor/Outdoor, 

Aqua Jackett
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B e r k - T e k  A r m o r - T e k  G r o u n d  S t r a p s
 The Armor-Tek(TM) Ground Strap Kit provides a grounding solution for

Armor-Tek interlock armored cables.

11140671        PRE-TERMINATED GROUND STRAP KIT (5 FEET)

Part #                     Product Description

FASTSPLICE™ Fusion Splice-On Connectors
Connectors sold in packs of 12

Description Part No.
900 µm 12-Pack LC SM APC OS2 Green 900 µm

LC SM OS2 Blue 900 µm
LC MM OM1 Beige 900 µm

LC MM OM3/4 Aqua 900 µm
SC SM APC OS2 Green 900 µm

SC SM OS2 Blue 900 µm
SC MM OM1 Beige 900 µm

SC MM OM3/4 Aqua 900 µm
ST SM OS2 Blue 900 µm

ST MM OM1 Beige 900 µm
ST MM OM3/4 Aqua 900 µm

Universal LC/ST/SC Ferrule Holder, 10-pack*
LC Duplex Clip, pack of 6, clear

FASTPLICE Tool Kit

499LC-GN9
499LC-BL9
499LC-BG9
499LC-AQ9
499SC-GN9
499SC-BL9
499SC-BG9
499SC-AQ9
499ST-BL9
499ST-BG9
499ST-AQ9
49886-SH1
49991-CLP
49800-SOC

Connectors support 900 micron buffered fiber or 250 micron coated fiber 
with appropriate fanout kit or furcation tubing 
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F a s t C A M ™  P r e - P o l i s h e d  C o n n e c t o r s
Fas tCAM connec to rs  a re  p re -po l i shed ,  

f i e l d - i ns ta l l ab le  connec to rs

Description Part No.

FastCAM LC OM1, beige
FastCAM LC OM3/4, aqua

FastCAM LC OS2, blue
FastCAM SC OM1, beige

FastCAM SC OM3/4, aqua
FastCAM SC OS2, blue

FastCAM SC/APC OS2, green
FastCAM ST OM1, beige

FastCAM ST OM3/4, aqua
FastCAM ST OS2, blue

49991-MLC
49991-LLC
49991-SLC
49991-MSC
49991-LSC
49991-SSC
49991-ASC
49991-MST
49991-LST
49991-SST

L E V I T O N  F A S T C A M  I N S T A L L A T I O N  K I T S  A N D  T O O L S

FastCAM Tool Kit w/ Opt-X Fiber Cleaver 

Visual Fault Locator (VFL) 

Opt-X Fiber Cleaver 

APC Angled Cleaver 

FastCAM Tool Kit w/ Opt-X® Fiber Cleaver, 
work tray and gooseneck LED 49800-LAK

49800-MSK

49886-VFL

49886-LNX

49886-APC

Description Part No.


